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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

Monthly Business
Meeting - Kempsville
Recreation Center,
Room No. 4, 800
Monmouth Lane,
Virginia Beach at 7:00
p.m.

3

4

5

Smithfield Lions Cruz-
In honoring George.

6 —8:30 p.m. at
Sentara St. Luke’s
20209 Sentara Way
Carrollton, VA

6

Cars & Coffee — 7:00
to 10:00 a.m. in the
Virginia Beach
Convention Center
Parking Lot

1%t Annual George E.
Smith Memorial Car
Show at Landstown

Commons

10

Beachcomber
Breakfast, Anchor
Allie’s — 8:30 a.m.

11

12

13

BCC Trip to ZIP with
lunch at Roma’s and
country drive home

14

15

16

17

Beachcombers Board
Meeting 7:00 p.m. —
Pop’s Diner

18

19

Springtime Charity
Laps at VIR, with add
on to Whitetop
Mountain

Smithfield Lions Cruz-
In. 6 —8:30 p.m.
Sentara St. Luke’s
20209 Sentara Way
Carrollton, VA

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

BCC - Host for the
Landstown Common
Cruise In

Chevy Lovers Spring
Dust Off — Landstown
Commons

29

30




