## Beachcomber's Refrigerator Page April 2019

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Curiday	1	Monthly Business Meeting - Kempsville Recreation Center, Room No. 4, 800 Monmouth Lane, Virginia Beach at 7:00 p.m.	3	4	5 Smithfield Lions Cruz- In honoring George. 6 – 8:30 p.m. at Sentara St. Luke's 20209 Sentara Way Carrollton, VA	Cars & Coffee – 7:00 to 10:00 a.m. in the Virginia Beach Convention Center Parking Lot  1st Annual George E. Smith Memorial Car Show at Landstown Commons
7	8	9	10 Beachcomber Breakfast, Anchor Allie's – 8:30 a.m.	11	12	BCC Trip to ZIP with lunch at Roma's and country drive home
14	15	16	17 Beachcombers Board Meeting 7:00 p.m. – Pop's Diner	18	Springtime Charity Laps at VIR, with add on to Whitetop Mountain  Smithfield Lions Cruz- In. 6 – 8:30 p.m. Sentara St. Luke's 20209 Sentara Way Carrollton, VA	20
21 Laster	22	23	24	25	26	27 BCC – Host for the Landstown Common Cruise In Chevy Lovers Spring Dust Off – Landstown Commons
28	29	30				